
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 
37 

35 

71 

104 

115 

10 

26 

90 

52 

28 

83 

78 

67 

49 

46 

65 

173 

50 

153 

32 

194 

158 

221 

96 

75 

76 

101 

66 

155 

69 

84 

152 

58 

Name 
CATTANEO Nicolas 

VIVOLO Raffaele 

BRUNETTI Alessio 

FUSO Riccardo 

SESSOLO Luca 

CASOLA Daniele 

BARBIERI Simone 

TAMBINI Matteo 

MIGLIORE Andrea 

GARDINALI Giuliano 

BORGHI Daniele 

INNOCENTI Manuele 

CANOBBIO Francesco 

DI GIACINTO Luca 

COSTANZO Federico 

PAGNOTTA Maurizio 

ARPI Giacomo 

ELISE Gabriele 

DI SERIO Pasquale 

PIZZUTI Andrea 

NONNIS Tiz iano 

LUPPI Luca 

BOROTTI Manuel 

CANAZZA Paolo 

FALCIDI Massimiliano 

GHIDINI Federico 

D'AMBROSIO Samuel 

VANZINI Federico 

FRATTIN Thomas 

DEI Riccardo 

FERA Marco 

MAZZOCCHI Davide 

RIDOLFI Jacopo 

Best Tm 
2:06.958 

2:07.173 

2:07.538 

2:07.542 

2:07.694 

2:07.975 

2:08.071 

2:08.204 

2:08.266 

2:08.419 

2:08.578 

2:09.163 

2:09.488 

2:09.589 

2:09.957 

2:10.096 

2:10.152 

2:10.393 

2:10.610 

2:10.659 

2:10.730 

2:10.916 

2:10.918 

2:11.103 

2:11.189 

2:11.489 

2:11.933 

2:12.399 

2:13.080 

2:13.346 

2:14.191 

2:15.594 

2:16.413 

In Lap 
4 

4 

6 

4 

4 

6 

2 

2 

6 

2 

2 

2 

1 

4 

2 

2 

3 

5 

3 

4 

2 

2 

6 

4 

6 

3 

4 

2 

2 

4 

1 

3 

4 

Diff 

0.215 

0.580 

0.584 

0.736 

1.017 

1.113 

1.246 

1.308 

1.461 

1.620 

2.205 

2.530 

2.631 

2.999 

3.138 

3.194 

3.435 

3.652 

3.701 

3.772 

3.958 

3.960 

4.145 

4.231 

4.531 

4.975 

5.441 

6.122 

6.388 

7.233 

8.636 

9.455 

Gap 

0.215 

0.365 

0.004 

0.152 

0.281 

0.096 

0.133 

0.062 

0.153 

0.159 

0.585 

0.325 

0.101 

0.368 

0.139 

0.056 

0.241 

0.217 

0.049 

0.071 

0.186 

0.002 

0.185 

0.086 

0.300 

0.444 

0.466 

0.681 

0.266 

0.845 

1.403 

0.819 

Laps 
5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

3 

2 

6 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

5 

6 

6 

6 

3 

5 

4 

6 

6 

4 

6 

3 

4 

2 

2 

4 

6 

4 

6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/06/2025 17:34:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Pirelli Day 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - Veloci 

Practice (17:00 Time) started at 17:16:12 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

08/06/2025 17:15 


